FEDERATION DE L'ESPOIR

Résultat de CHATEAUROUX du 090618 Catégorie vieux avec 36 amateurs et 143 pigeons

CARO A & J-M
PLOEMVEN José
SCHVETS Joseph
GRAEVEN Jean- d aude
BOURGUET M chel
Pl RON Joseph
CARO A & J-M
DELREZ Ceor ges
GRAEVEN Jean- d aude
HOGGE Phi | i ppe
ADAM Gér ar d

CARO A & J-M
BEAUMONT Pol
CARO A & J-M
PLOEMVEN José
BOURGUET M chel
BONNI  Baudoui n
BONNI Baudoui n
BLANCHY- DEFAYS
ADAM Gér ar d
GOEBELS José

DARI MONT Emil e
SCHVETS Joseph

Pl RON Joseph
CARO A & J-M
HENSEN - MENTI OR
BOURGUET M chel
BRI SBA S- FANI EL
BREUER Bertrand
MAQUO - DETH ER
GRAEVEN Jean- d aude
ROAd STER Joseph
HENSEN - MENTI OR
BRI SBA S- FANI EL
DELREZ Ceor ges
GRAEVEN Jean- d aude
BONNI  Baudoui n
NCLS Franci s
LECRENI ER Andr é
BRI SBA S- FANI EL
CLI EGNET Jacques
BEAUMONT Pol
THOME Jean- Mari e
ROAd STER Joseph
CONSTANT Geor ges
CARO A & J-M
HENSEN - MENTI OR
Pl RON Joseph
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LAVBERMONT

CEREXHE- HEUS

MONTZEN
BLEGNY
ANDRI MONT
HERVE
LAVMBERMONT
VEGNEZ
BLEGNY
CHARNEUX
SPRI MONT
LAVBERMONT
OUFFET
LAVBERMONT

CEREXHE- HEUS

ANDRI MONT
LA CALAM NE
LA CALAM NE
SOUNVAGNE
SPRI MONT
VELKENRAEDT
STEMBERT
MONTZEN
HERVE
LAVMBERMONT
AUBEL

ANDRI MONT
THEUX

VERVI ERS
EMBOURG
BLEGNY
STEMBERT
AUBEL

THEUX
VEEGNEZ
BLEGNY

LA CALAM NE
SOUVAGNE
COMBLAIN AU
THEUX

AUBEL
QUFFET
MAGNEE
STEMBERT
ROVSEE
LAVMBERMONT
AUBEL

HERVE

519451
520504
535111
521586
522408
521246
2
517884
2
526099
504287
3
490446
4
2
2
536981
2
517352
2
530661
522231
2
2
5
530859
3
507367
520498
510991
3
521306

w AN DNMNDN

519142
500281
3
529416
2
513832
2
513497
6
3
3

161144946
161133202
161140745
161133030
141157251
160006953
161144638
151125575
161133034
161146875
131027214
161144640
141188873
151141732
161133236
161141568
141102257
131028461
161186909
161114025
141102946
151135721
161140744
161091905
151141731
161146674
151135451
151129289
131043122
161114995
161133066
141157858
161146679
151129229
161118256
151138319
141102263
161091164
161148573
151129203
161146241
151188347
151125023
151135859
151138712
151141766
141171593
161091922

7/ 10
3/ 4
1/9
3/5
1/5
2/9
3/ 10
1/ 2
2/'5
1/ 2
1/5
9/ 10
3/5
5/ 10
1/ 4
3/5
2/ 6
5/ 6
1/ 2
4/ 5
1/3
2/ 3
2/9
719
1/ 10
3/ 4
2/'5
3/5
3/ 4
4/ 17
5/ 5
1/ 3
4/ 4
2/'5
2/ 2
1/ 5
1/ 6
2/ 2
1/ 4
1/ 5
1/ 2
2/'5
1/ 2
2/ 3
1/ 2
4/ 10
2/ 4
3/9

090618
090618
090618
090618
090618
090618
090618
090618
090618
090618
090618
090618
090618
090618
090618
090618
090618
090618
090618
090618
090618
090618
090618
090618
090618
090618
090618
090618
090618
090618
090618
090618
090618
090618
090618
090618
090618
090618
090618
090618
090618
090618
090618
090618
090618
090618
090618
090618

145630, 0
145947, 0
151534, 0
151041, 0
151142, 0
151433, 1
151405, 0
151257, 0
151725, 0
152241, 0
150201, 0
152003, 0
145259, 0
152116, 0
152301, 0
152548, 0
154052, 9
154055, 9
152241, 0
151142, 0
153801, 0
153041, 0
154412, 0
153051, 1
152914, 0
154043, 0
153305, 0
151935, 0
153243, 9
152511, 0
153600, 0
153930, 0
154956, 0
152633, 0
153753, 0
154224, 0
155935, 9
154222, 0
152404, 0
153201, 0
155541, 0
151729, 0
154342, 0
155135, 0
154338, 1
155108, 0
160408, 0
155727, 1

1090, 1
1084, 8
1079, 7
1062, 9
1062, 4
1053, 9
1051, 3
1050, 5
1048, 5
1046, 5
1046, 2
1038, 7
1036, 9
1036, 2
1034, 7
1032, 8
1030, 9
1030, 8
1029, 1
1025, 5
1024, 4
1022, 6
1020, 8
1020, 3
1020, 0
1019, 4
1018, 1
1015, 5
1015,1
1011, 4
1010, 8
1003, 4
1001, 7
1001, 6
1000, 0
998, 4
995,1
993, 8
992, 4
990, 9
988, 3
985, 8
981, 1
980, 6
980, 6
978, 0
975, 6
969, 8



